

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10294/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/03/2006 in WP No. 10066/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

CONSULTING ENG.COOP GROUP HSG SOC.&ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.D.A. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(Office Report on Default Dt. 5.6.2007)

Date: 18/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

(In Chamber)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv.

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.

M/S Saharya & Co. ,Adv.

Ms. Alka Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioners states that affidavit of service on responden
t no. 3 has been
filed.

Office to verify and check.

Neeta

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master