

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 0 2 9 4 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 21/ 0 3 / 2 0 0 6 in W P No. 10 0 6 6 / 2 0 0 4 o
f The

HIGH COUR T OF DE L H I AT N. DE L H I)

CONSU L T I N G EN G.CO O P GROU P HSG SOC.&AN R .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

D.D.A. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, per mi s sion
to file SL P , pe r mi s sion to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 04/ 0 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. P a r m e s w a r a n, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. Vishnu B. Sah ary a, Adv.

M/S Sah ary a & Co. ,Adv

Dr.(Mrs.) Charu W ali kh a n n a , Adv.

Mr. B. K. Pr a s a d, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Sufficient time has been granted, hence, no further time can be granted by this

Court for filing counter affidavit. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. Shah)
Registra r